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FARSØ  

LIFT TYPE : MB Sprinter chassis
DRAWING N° : 314 CDI RWD 
 
 3665 mm
GVW
GVAW/Axle garanty
WEIGHT UNLOAD
PAYLOAD
LIFT INCL. ECO-BUCKET 3400 mm
ELEVATOR 0 mm
SUBFRAME/MOUNTING BRACKETS 3100 mm
FRONT OUTRIGGERS 1600 mm
REAR OUTRIGGERS 0 mm
HYDRAULIC SPRING LOCK 0 mm
TRAILER HOOK 0 mm
LOCKERS* 3200
FLAT/BED 3000 mm
INTERIOR 0 mm
POWER PACK 0 mm
OIL ETC. 2550 mm
MOUNTING HARDWARE 2500 mm

DRIVER 0 80 0 60 0 20 900 mm
PASSENGER 0 80 0 60 0 20 900 mm
FUEL 0 60 0 42 0 18 1100 mm
TOTAL 3071 3291 1527 1690 1544 1601
PAYLOAD LEFT 429 209 323 160 706 649

NOTES :

558

DATE

All measurements and weights are approximate.                                                                                                                   
Deviation possible.                                                                                                                                                                   
Technical alterations reserved.                                                                                                                                                        
Reinforced front axle (code A50)                                                                                                                                        
*Lockers is an option!                                                                                                                                                                                    

22 09 23

WHEEL BASE

DISTANCE FROM 
FRONTAXLE

MADE BY

0

HL

VTL-37-130-F
SD-5074
TOTAL 

WEIGHT
3500

1758
1742

45
0
0
35
85

0
220
120
0
0

TYPE
FRONTAXLE

WEIGHT

VEHICLE

1850
1308
542

250

40
0
34
68
0
0
0
32
8
0
0
11
27

REARAXLE

WEIGHT

2250
450
1800
518
0

186
52
0
0
0

218
37
0
0
24
58
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